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Licence

Nom, prénom
4460553 CRILOUX Timothe
4463801 DROTS Leon
4460105 NEVEU Leo

4463104 LIGOCKI Theodore
4463234 BROST Marceau
4465986 BERTRAND Lucas
4462080 FOSSE Tino

4466239 LE PORT Sacha
4461040 BIANCHI Ambre
4463206 SOMMERIA Sasha
4463236 QUISTREBERT Erwan
4465855 ROBUCHON Iwan
4463530 HOANG Raphael
4464299 BOCHER Noah
4452246 FORTINEAU Timote
4466236 DELAVAL AUDOUX Basile
4466783 VOIRIN Djawam
4465998 BRIANT Lilo

4463392 ROUX Arthur

4458090 REIGNIER Malo
4466547 COLLEAUX Godric-Jerome
4463969 MAINGUY Simon

Club

SUCE SUR ERDRE
A.S.H.

SUCE SUR ERDRE
CARQUEFOU TT
CARQUEFOU TT
STJULIENTT
PONT ST MARTIN
ST SEBASTIEN
ORVAULT SPORT
ST SEBASTIEN
CARQUEFOU TT
NANTES STJOTT
MELLINET
PAIMBOEUF C.P.
ST PHILBERT

ST SEBASTIEN

ST MEDARD DOULO
CARQUEFOU TT
NANTES STJOTT
NANTES STJOTT
NANTES STJOTT
CHATEAU THEBAUD

Catégorie

Moins de 09 ans
Moins de 09 ans
Moins de 09 ans
Moins de 09 ans
Moins de 09 ans
Moins de 09 ans
Moins de 09 ans
Moins de 09 ans
Moins de 09 ans
Moins de 09 ans
Moins de 09 ans
Moins de 09 ans
Moins de 09 ans
Moins de 09 ans
Moins de 09 ans
Moins de 09 ans
Moins de 09 ans
Moins de 09 ans
Moins de 09 ans
Moins de 09 ans
Moins de 09 ans
Moins de 09 ans

Clst
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Pts Clst

500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
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500
500
500
500
500
500
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500

Points Lettre
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